



## Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG, PAN No: AAQCS2145B

KOTIBHASKAR

### Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
<b>Supplier Name</b> : Shivlaxmi Ceramic	<b>PO No.</b> 2024//1,260		
<b>Address</b> : 1329, Sadashiv Peth, Near Bharat natya mandir, Pune: 411030	<b>PO Date</b> 10/08/2024		
	<b>Delivery Date</b> 10/09/2024		
	<b>Project Name</b> Kajal		
	<b>Credit Period Days</b> 30 DAYS		
<b>Contact Person</b> : Dhaval Shah	<b>Delivery Address</b> Cts No -673 & 675, Near City Pride, Opp. Hotel Barometer, Kothrud, Pune.Pin Code-411038		
<b>Mobile/Phone No.</b> : 9545847404,			
<b>Email ID</b> : sales.shivlaxmi@gmail.com			
<b>PAN No.</b> : ABPFS1623R	<b>Delivery Contact Detail</b> Prasad Lohakare - 8956492857		
<b>GST No.</b> : 27ABPFS1623R1ZF			

List of goods as follow :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Brand	Unit	Qty	Rate	Disc.	Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
1	2 -WAY BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE ..... VGP-BCH-81041	JAQUAR	NOs	1.00	2,020.00	0.00	2,020.00	18.00	363.60	2,383.60
2	ANGULAR STOP COCK WITH WALL FLANGE ..... ..ORP-BCH-10053PM	JAQUAR	NOs	4.00	1,000.00	0.00	4,000.00	18.00	720.00	4,720.00
3	BASIN MIXER VGP-BCH-81233NK	JAQUAR	NOs	1.00	3,540.00	0.00	3,540.00	18.00	637.20	4,177.20
4	BOTTLE TRAP ALD-BCH-769L300X190	JAQUAR	NOs	1.00	1,670.00	0.00	1,670.00	18.00	300.60	1,970.60
5	BRACKET SHA-BCH-566R	JAQUAR	NOs	1.00	790.00	0.00	790.00	18.00	142.20	932.20
6	EXPOSED PART KIT FOR CONCEALED STOP COCK .....F LP-BCH-5083KPM	JAQUAR	NOs	2.00	585.00	0.00	1,170.00	18.00	210.60	1,380.60
7	EXPOSED PARTS KIT OF DIVERTER .....TI A-BCH-7368	JAQUAR	NOs	1.00	58,375.00	0.00	58,375.00	18.00	10,507.50	68,882.50
8	FLEXIBLE TUBE	JAQUAR	NOs	1.00	750.00	0.00	750.00	18.00	135.00	885.00

30/09/2024

10:54:46

Page 1 of 2



## Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG, PAN No: AAQCS2145B

S.No	Description	Brand	QTY	Unit	Rate	Tax	Amount	Tax	Amount	Total
	SHA-BCH-549D8									
9	FLUSH PLATE JCP-BCH-812415		1.00	NOs	1,700.00	0.00	1,700.00	18.00	306.00	2,006.00
10	HAND SHOWER HSH-BCH-5537M	JAQUAR	1.00	NOs	1,290.00	0.00	1,290.00	18.00	232.20	1,522.20
11	OVER HEAD SHOWER OHS-BCH-1623	JAQUAR	1.00	NOs	5,070.00	0.00	5,070.00	18.00	912.60	5,982.60
12	SHOWER ARM SHA-BCH-479L450	JAQUAR	1.00	NOs	920.00	0.00	920.00	18.00	165.60	1,085.60
13	SPOUT WITH WALL FLANG .....SPT-BCH-73463	JAQUAR	1.00	NOs	19,600.00	0.00	19,600.00	18.00	3,528.00	23,128.00
14	WASTE COUPLING ALD-BCH-727L130	JAQUAR	1.00	NOs	1,060.00	0.00	1,060.00	18.00	190.80	1,250.80
<b>Total :</b>									<b>18,351.90</b>	<b>1,20,306.90</b>

S.No	Additional Expenses	Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
	<b>Total :</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**TOTAL AMOUNT : 1,20,307.00**

**AMOUNT IN WORDS : RUPEES ONE LAC TWENTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY**

Tax Head	CGST		SGST		IGST	
	%	Amount	%	Amount	%	Amount
PO	9.00	9,175.95	9.00	9,175.95	0.00	0.00

**PO Terms & Conditions:-**

Quote Number - CPQ-663109



Authorised Signatory